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
RIDGE RD. 0.52 acre lot, 0.53 acre 
lot, 0.51 acre lot.....$11,000 EACH

MLS# 60637  W. LEE HWY 
3 bedrooms, 2 bath, 1315 SF 
on 1.6 acre............$109,000

MLS# 64558 SKYLINE HWY 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1368 
SF.......................$35,000

MLS# 53789 RACOON RUN 
2 BR, 1 BA, 1290 SF on 0.50 
acre........................$46,600

Bonnie Coffey
(276) 620-7216

Carol Houchins
(276) 620-7813

Treva Waller
(276) 620-4822

Vicky Lawson
(276) 613-0277

Alex Marks
(276) 620-8586

David T. Levin
(919) 302-8303

MLS# 64501 LIGHTENING 
RIDGE RD. 2 bedrooms, 
1.5 baths, 1170 SF on 1.46 
acres.......................$99,900

MLS# 62476  SMITH STREET 
3 bedroom, 3 baths, 3035 SF on 
0.22 acre..................$165,000

MLS# 64227 GRA-
HAM ST. 4 bedrooms, 2 
bath, 1944 SF on 0.26 
acre.......................$49,900

MLS# 63564 DEER RIDGE 
LANE 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, 1758 SF on 4.23
acres.......................$119,900

MLS# 64280 AUSTIN-
VILLE RD 2 bedrooms, 
1 bath, 1100 SF on 1.07 
acres...................$75,000

MLS# 64434 OLD BALTI-
MORE RD. 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, 1848 SF on 0.34 
acre...................$159,900

MLS# 64458 RAB-
BITS RUN 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, 1188 SF on 0.45 
acre.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$39,900

MLS# 64506  SIXTH 
ST. NE 3 bedrooms, 1 
baths, 2268 SF on 0.39 
acre.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$17,500

MLS# 64203 PINE DR. 4 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, 1596 SF on 
1.1 acre.......................$70,000

MLS# 62768 PINE GLADE RD.  
3 bedroom, 2.5 baths, 2316 
SF on 0.82 acre......$214,900

REDUCED

SOLD

REDUCED REDUCED

SOLD

MLS# 65190  DALE DR. 3 bed-
room, 2 bath, 960 SF on 0.93 
acres.........................$14,000

SOLD

http://www.wythevarealestate.com/


MLS# 54033 RIDGE WAY DR. 3 LOTS - 2.36 ACRES.$32 ,000

MLS# 51272 RAMSEY MTN RD. 0.31 acre, bldg lot..$9,500

MLS# 60670 BULK LAND SALE 4 lots in Ga-
lax all for the price of...........................$10,500

MLS# 62145 FELTS LANE 15.32 acres, partially wood-
ed, roll ing pasture, great location for your dream 
home............................................................ $95 ,000

MLS# 62480 RURAL RETREAT LAKE RD. 2 lots totaling 
1.73 acres, wooded lots.................................. $10 ,000

MLS# 61525 BRONCO RD. 1.05 acre building lot in Hills-
vil le................................................................ $7 ,500
MLS# 62473 RURAL RETREAT LAKE RD. 2.96 acres, clear, 
level lot with views........................................ $24 ,800

MLS# 62836 FOX MOUNTAIN RD. 20 wooded acres with 
home site...................................................... $60 ,000

MLS# 63718 PEPPERS FERRY RD. 0.95 acres with two old-
er homes........................................................ $16,000

MLS# 64393 GLEAVES RD. 157 acres with views, creek 
frontage, home sites, mixed woods and hay producing 
pasture........................................................ $575,000

MLS# 65012 - SHADYGROVE RD. - 29.59 acres with a 
creek with a home site..................................... $89,900

MLS# 65267  TEASTERWOOD RD. 3.00 acres with old sin-
gle wide & old farm house............................... $14,000

NEW LISTING MLS #65409 BOB WHITE BLVD. 0.45 acres, 
prime commercial location, county water & sewer avail-
able............................................................... $79,000

NEW LISTING MLS #65405 CALHOUN ST. Commercial/
Industrial zoned corner lot is located in the town of 
Wytheville with public water & sewer............... $36,500

WYTHE COUNTY Real Estate, LLC
566 Fort Chiswell Road, Max Meadows, VA

276-637-4663  •  Fax  276-637-4665

www.wythevarealestate.com     (276) 637-HOME
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LAND

Bonnie Coffey
(276) 620-7216

Carol Houchins
(276) 620-7813

Treva Waller
(276) 620-4822

Vicky Lawson
(276) 613-0277

Alex Marks
(276) 620-8586

David T. Levin
(919) 302-8303

MLS# 63490 MITCHELLS 
CROSSROADS 3 BR, 2 BA, 
2112 SF on 1.7 ac.....$107,400

MLS# 63605 MT. OLIV-
ET RD. 2 bedrooms, 1 
baths, 1200 SF on 2.45 
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

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

$177,500 - MLS# 65731
2700 SQ FT 4 BEDROOM 2 FULL BATH 2 HALF 
BATH HOME WITH  HARDWOOD FLOORING 

,LAMINATE FLOORING AND ALL NEW CARPET 
DOWNSTAIRS. ALSO HAS NEW PAINT AND 

STAIRS HAVE BEEN RE-FINISHED AND STAINED.

$295,000 - MLS# 65752
IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR THE PERFECT MINI-

FARM WITH 2 PRIVATE STOCKED PONDS, 
VIEWS, AND PRIVACY THAT IS PERFECT FOR 
RAISING HORSES OR ANY OTHER ANIMALS 

WITH A GREAT FARM HOUSE THEN LOOK NO 
FURTHER! THIS FARM HAS 24.5 ACRES.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

10 ACRES

24.5 ACRES

$269,000
4/5 BEDROOMS, 3 FULL BATHS, 2800 PLUS 

SQUARE FEET IN HISTORIC DISTRICT, LARGE 
CORNER LOT.

NEW LISTING

http://landmarkrealestateonline.com/
mailto:remaxwytheville@embarqmail.com
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Judy Short
Broker

276-620-0150

Jason Short
Owner

276-620-3104

Jessica Miller
Realtor

276-239-1007

EQUAL HOUSING
O P P O R T U N I T Y

GW HILL
Realtor

276-233-6655

“We SELL More, Because We DO More!”

WWW.SHORTWAYHOME.COM

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920

Jacob Wagoner
Realtor

276-613-2810

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937

Pam Perry
Realtor

276-233-1378

$21
9,5

00

MLS# 65621     RURAL RETREAT
Contemporary A-frame home with loft overlooking great 
room. Home has updated baths, flooring, 2 car garage 

& a fully finished basement. Sitting on 1.44 ac with 
great views.

276-223-4018

NEW LISTING

$15
9,9

00

MLS# 65522    ELK CREEK
This  1127 SF Split level home is on just under an acre 
of level land with spectacular views of the mountains. 

Home is 3bd/2ba with a attached extra large 2.5 car 
garage. Are you looking for a quiet life in the country, 

then this is it. Call today!

$16
9,9

00

MLS# 65383     HIWASSEE
2BD/1BA 1344 sq.ft. Cabin. Home is located on 1.6 

private ac. Tiered deck around above ground pool & 
1080 SF garage/man cave. Wildlife abounds here & 

located just minutes from Claytor Lake

NEW LISTING

$15
9,9

00

MLS# 65565/65566     WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA brick rancher on 6 ac. With 1508 sq.ft. 

it’s the perfect size for a person who would like 1 
level living. Property has many possibilities as it’s 

overlooking I-81/I-77 corridor.

NEW LISTING $13
9,9

00

MLS# 65584     ATKINS
4BD/2BA Split level home on 2 ac. with 1842 sq.ft. 
Large front yard, paved driveway, above ground 

pool with deck & privacy fence. Remodeled in 2006 
with metal roof, heat pump, tilt windows.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

$29
5,0

00

MLS# 65593     WYTHEVILLE
This 3BD/2BA contemporary home sits on 50 ac. has 

1713 sq.ft.  Bamboo flooring throughout living area, eat 
in kitchen with stainless appliances & plenty of cabinet 
space. Outside you have a low maintenance composite 

decking & 2 miles of ATV trails.

NEW LISTING

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL

NEW LISTING

UNDER CONTRACT

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://sq.ft/
http://sq.ft/
http://sq.ft/
http://sq.ft/
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$1,
490

,00
0

MLS# 64578/64600     WYTHEVILLE
Well established farm, with 11 rental 

properties, & 2 rental lots. Property has 
around 137 acres, creek frontage & several 

outbuildings. Lots of opportunity here.

$39
8,5

00

MLS# 64713    RURAL RETREAT
This 4800 SF brick home built in 1837 w/ 
original HW floors, extravagant mantles 
& more. Outside you have 1.04 ac & a 
carriage house with over 3000 sq.ft.

$57
9,0

00

MLS# 63232     IVANHOE
3,042 sq. ft. dream log home on 10.1 fenced 

ac. joining NF and 200 mi. of horse trails, 
with a creek. Less than 10 min to New River. 

Finished basement.

HORSE LOVER’S DREAM

$62
9,0

00

MLS# 64222     WYTHEVILLE
4BD/3BA log home on 89.72 ac. w/ 2 
ponds & a stream. Outdoor stove, 2 

outbuildings w/ 4 horse stalls and indoor 
riding area.

$39
9,9

00

MLS# 64381    WYTHEVILLE
4-5 BR, 3.5 bath home sitting on 4.95 acres 
in the Country Club with a 4 car detached 

garage and a tennis court. 4,000 SF, HW, tile 
and brick floors and an attached sunroom. 

$36
9,9

00

MLS# 64547    FORT CHISWELL
4 BR 3 BA custom built ranch setting 

on 5.63 acres with stream. Granite 
countertops, hickory and ceramic floors, 

2 FPs, and a 4 car garage. 

$36
2,0

00

MLS# 63691     LAMBSBURG
Immaculate Cabin on 49.1 ac. with a spring 
fed pond. Open living, dining, and kitchen 
with granite counters and large bar area.

$36
4,5

00

MLS# 63596     MARION
4BD/2BA farmhouse overlooking the pond 
w/ 50.18 ac. joining National Forest. Wrap 
around porch. Wood shed, 2 car garage, 

work garage, spring house, silo. 

$35
9,9

00

MLS# 61366     WYTHEVILLE
4BD/3.5BA on 1.24 ac. joining the Golf 

Course. Corian counter tops, newer 
appliances, very open kitchen, foyer, & 

living.

$31
9,0

00

MLS# 62140      Pulaski
4BD/3BA 2-story home on 10 ac. Updated 
kitchen, large rooms, Large formal dining 

room, mature trees, paved drive. Large 
covered patio.

$12
9,9

00

MLS# 65620     MAX MEADOWS
One level 3BD/1.5BA Ranch home 
located in a quiet well established 
neighborhood. This home sits on a 

little over 1 ac. & has 1344 sq.ft. Home 
has a newer roof, vinyl insulated 

windows & HVAC. Home is priced to 
sell & won’t last long. 

$11
9,5

00

MLS# 65452    RURAL RETREAT
3BD/2BA doublewide with den/
sunroom addition. Home has 

1638 sq.ft., 2 car detached 
garage, covered front & back 
porch on 3 beautiful acres. 

NEW LISTING

REDUCED

REDUCED

$1,
700

,00
0

MLS# 65032     BLAND
3BD/2.5BA log farmhouse on over 340 ac. 

joining National Forest. Gourmet kitchen, jet 
tub, steam shower, screened in porch. Barns, 

sheds, 3 ponds & a log sided guest house. 
Joining Kimberling Creek.

$38
9,0

00

MLS# 65347     WOODLAWN
5BD/4.5BA Cape cod home on 7.1 ac. joining 

the pond with 4581 SF. Cathedral ceilings 
w/ loft overlooking great room & sunroom. 
Fully finished bsmt with attached oversized 

garage. 360 degree views outside.

$10
9,0

00

MLS# 65572     RURAL RETREAT
Immaculate, well cared for 
3BD/2BA ranch home on a 

large flat lot. Home has new 
windows, heat pump & covered 
porch. Property sits at the end 

of a cul-de-sac & has a concrete 
driveway.

$30
,00

0

MLS# 65758    PULASKI
2 bedroom cottage with hardwood 
floors, fireplace in living room & 
full basement. Home is sitting in 
a country setting, has attached 
carport & has a new 200 amp 

service.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

UNDER CONTRACT

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://sq.ft/
http://sq.ft/
http://sq.ft/
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$24
4,9

00

MLS# 61737     FORT CHISWELL
3BD/2BA ranch on 8.5 ac. w/ farmhouse 

style kitchen. Metal roof and pool out 
back. Oversized garage. Heat pump and 

gas logs.

$22
9,5

00

MLS# 63423    RURAL RETREAT
3BD/3BA immaculate home with 2 levels 

of living. 2 kitchens, 2 living areas. 
Master suite with sitting area, sunroom, 

patio, gazebo, 2 car garage. HW/Tile. 

$22
1,9

00

MLS# 58567    WYTHEVILLE
3 BR/2 BA brick/vinyl ranch 0.72 ac. In Wytheview 
subdivision. Full finished bsmt has an option for 
4th BR, or add’l living space. Deck w/ immaculate 

mtn views, outbuilding, and attached garage.

MULTI-FAMILY

MLS# 57728 - IVANHOE
20.34 acres of land with an immaculate 

barn on site. Land is mostly cleared and 
has beautiful panoramic views. Barn could 

be converted to living quarters.

$22
4,9

00

$21
4,9

00

MLS# 64546    MAX MEADOWS
3 BR w/ BA ranch home on 4.57 cleared 

acres. 1500 SF open floor plan, great 
for entertaining. 30x40 metal shop w/ 

electric for the man cave.

$19
9,5

00

MLS# 61895     Dublin
3BD/2.5BA cabin on 5 ac. joining Little 

Creek and Jefferson NF. Master has 
Jacuzzi and tiled shower. 1 car detached 

garage and RV hookup.

MLS# 53654   RURAL RETREAT
5 BR, 2 BA brick colonial w/ over 4200 SF 
of living space, library, & sunroom. 2 car 
detached garage & possible inlaw area.

$18
9,9

00

$18
9,9

00

MLS# 63533    RURAL RETREAT
3 BR 2 BA brick ranch with LR, kitchen, DR, 
upstairs family room, screen in back patio, 
downstairs den, workshop, storage. HW, 

tile and carpet floors. Sits on about 1 acre.

$17
9,9

00

MLS# 64706    WOODLAWN
This 4BD/2.5BA Ranch style home has 

1828 SF has lots of character yet no wasted 
space. Located in quiet neighborhood, yet 

conveniently located near stores, etc.

$28
4,0

00

MLS# 64186     WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2BA singlewide on 40 ac. w/ multiple 

outbuildings and horse barn and huge 
horse arena. Multiple pastures for 

livestock and a gorgeous view.

$27
5,0

00

MLS# 63447     WYTHEVILLE
4BD/4BA 4,465 SF brick colonial w/ 

downstairs apartment that is rented for $500/
mo. 4 levels of living, 2 kitchens, 2 LRs, den, 

formal dining, Fenced yard on 0.49 ac.

MLS# 49369    RURAL RETREAT
Immaculate 1925 built 5 BR 3 BA brick 
home on .99 acre corner lot. Carport, 

garage gazebo & enclosed back porch. 

$27
9,5

00

UNDER CONTRACT

$26
5,0

00

MLS# 61006     WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2.5BA 3,243 sq.ft. home on 3.53 ac. which 
has been zoned AG in town! Custom kitchen 
with granite counters and center island. Full 

finished basement.

$24
9,9

00

MLS# 63117     HILLSVILLE
4BD/2.5BA immaculate home on 2.72 ac. 
Large DR, breakfast area, and large den 

with fireplace. Large master suite. 30 x 50 
metal garage, 2 car attached garage.

$25
9,9

00

MLS# 62305    GRAYSON
2BR/1BA Log home on 2 acres on a private 

setting. 2 large hay stalls, located at Virginia 
Highlands Horse Trail. Property also joins 

Jefferson NF on 3 sides.

HORSE RIDERS...A MUST SEE!

$21
4,9

00

MLS# 64863    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2BA ranch style home on 2.68 acres. 
1677 SF and has a 2 car attached garage. 

Open floor plan with upgraded kitchen. Go 
outside & sit on rear patio & enjoy views.

SOLD UNDER CONTRACT

$31
5,5

00

MLS# 63597     ATKINS
4BD/2.5BA brick Cape Cod on 21.63 ac. 

w/ a stream, pond, barn, and outbuilding. 
Master on main with jacuzzi tub and 
shower, double sinks, walk in closet.  

$26
9,9

00

MLS# 64850    WYTHEVILLE
4BD/2BA farm house with 2614 SF. Built in 

1800’s & restored. Granite counter tops, claw 
bath tub, plus much more. 2 car detached 

garage & a barn for parking & storage.

REDUCED

$24
4,5

00

MLS# 64650    WYTHEVILLE
1991 traditional style home has 2126 SF 
&  is a 4BD/3BA. Open floor plan w/ new 

updates, some which include granite 
counter tops, crown molding, & more.

REDUCED

MLS# 56422     WYTHEVILLE 
4BR/2.5BA with huge updated kitchen. 

Full basement and 2 car garage. Private 
street with paved driveway

$27
4,9

00 REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://sq.ft/
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$15
7,5

00

MLS# 58967    MATNEY FLATS
4BR/3.5BA home on 5.4 private acres. New MBR and 
BA & LR. Game/Rec room that could be converted 
to additional living. Could have guest quarters 
or an in-law suite. Large workshop outside.

$14
9,9

99

MLS# 60627     FORT CHISWELL
4BD/2.5BA home on 2 ac. with a barn and 

pond. Tree lined driveway leading to property. 
Cherry kitchen cabinets, built-in hutch in 

dining room. Tile and hardwood throughout.

$15
9,9

00

MLS# 64786     HILLSVILLE
Hunting cabin with 36 ac. & abundant 

wildlife. 2BD/1BA with 716 SF. Covered 
front porch, rippling creek & beautiful 

mountain scenery.

$15
3,5

00

MLS# 64767     WHISPERING PINES
3BD/2BA brick rancher on 1.03 ac. w/ 
everything on 1 level. Great back yard 

with privacy & landscaping. Living room, 
family room, & sunroom.

$13
9,9

00

MLS# 61004     WYTHEVILLE
4BD/2BA brick cape cod home on 0.46 ac. 

Huge living room. Beautiful kitchen with eat 
in dining area. Full basement could be easily 

finished.

$12
9,9

00

MLS# 64111     MAX MEADOWS
4BD/2BA doublewide on 10.03 acres. 
Family room, DR, & breakfast area. 

Fruit trees. 2 outbuildings.

$17
4,9

00

MLS# 64708     FORT CHISWELL
Ranch style home, 1995 SF & on around 

half an acre. 3BD/2BA, many new 
updates. Newer heat pump, newer roof, 

plus much more.

$16
6,0

00

MLS# 64245     HILLSVILLE
3BD/2BA modular on 2.5 ac. with open 
kitchen, dining, and living. Master suite 

with large garden tub. Wood burning 
stove in living.

$15
9,9

00

MLS# 59694     MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA 1,700+ sq. ft. home on 12.78 

secluded acres with beautiful mountain 
views. Large Sunroon, LR, great room.

PRIVATE W/ A VIEW

$15
9,9

00

MLS 61469    RURAL RETREAT
3BD/2BA updated farmhouse.  Lg rms including 
a kitchen, DR with french door opening to the 

LR and a library.  Wrap around country porch to 
enjoy.  New heat pumps, wiring and plumbing.

$15
9,0

00

MLS# 64179     GALAX
4BD/2BA 2,076 SF brick home. Master 

suite w/ stand up shower. LR and 
partially finished bsmt w/ fam room. 

$15
9,9

00

MLS# 64250     WYTHEVILLE
3-4 BR farmstyle house. Restored and has new 
windows and new heat pump. HW floors have 
been brought back to life and home has large 

entrance foyer with a FP.

$16
9,9

00

MLS# 64935     RURAL RETREAT
3BD/1.5BA, 1376 SF home, move in 

ready. Completely renovated & ready for 
new owners. Too many updates to list.

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED

$17
9,9

00

MLS# 63571     MAX MEADOWS
4BD/2BA doublewide on 10.19 ac. with 

another 2BD/2BA singlewide. Great 
multifamily property for horses. 2 barns.

2 HOMES

$17
9,9

00

MLS# 64494     RURAL RETREAT
Sitting with a view of Rural Retreat, this 
4BD/3BA brick rancher has HW floors, 

updated tile baths & kitchen. Over 2300 SF 
of living space with paved dvwy & garage.

$17
4,9

00

MLS# 65066    MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA ranch style home, 1904 SF, on 1.08 
ac. Updated with HW throughout, new paint, 
new backsplash, etc. Attached carport, front 
patio & porch swing on back covered patio.

$15
5,0

00

MLS# 65309    WYTHEVILLE
2BD/2.5BA ranch style home w/ 1848 SF on 
5.36 ac. Privacy w/ acreage. Large eat-in 
kitchen, living area w/ picture windows for 
natural light, oversized 2 car attached garage.

REDUCED

$14
3,5

00

MLS# 65344     WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA Brick rancher on 1.52 ac. with 

2190 SF. HW/laminate flooring with a 
nice FP in LR. Outside you have a 2 car 
oversized garage, cellar & outbuilding.

$13
9,9

00

MLS# 65343     MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA Doublewide with 1404 SF sitting on 
a little over 10 ac. Home has been very well 
maintained. Property is in a private setting, 

lays well & comes in 2 tracts.

UNDER CONTRACT

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
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$89
,90

0

MLS# 61364    RURAL RETREAT
3 BR/2 BA doublewide on 0.92 ac. Vinyl and 
metal roof, and updated inside. Landscaping 

& concrete patio create a great outdoor 
entertaining environment.

$89
,90

0

MLS# 56989     WYTHEVILLE
2 BR/1 BA ranch with full size bsmt. Has 

lot of character and updates, large LR 
and dining room.

UNDER CONTRACT

$97
,50

0

MLS# 63531     FORT CHISWELL
3BD/2BA with lots of upgrades on 0.58 
ac. lot. Permanent foundation. Large 

outbuilding.

$97
,50

0

MLS# 64131    MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA doublewide on 5.14 ac. 2 car 

detached garage. Newer carpet, laminate, 
updated baths, heat pump, wood burning 

rock FP.

$89
,90

0

MLS# 64251    RURAL RETREAT
2 or 3 BD cottage w/ newer updates 

including kitchen and bath. Garage and 
outdoor shed. Near Rural Retreat Lake.

$89
,90

0

MLS# 64436     MAX MEADOWS
This 4-5 bedroom, 1.5 bath farmhouse on a 1 
acre corner lot is now available. This home 

has lots of character with original hardwood 
floors. Located only minutes off I-77 & I-81.

$11
4,9

00

MLS# 64978/64982    CERES
29 acres of pasture land with older 3BD 

farmhouse in need of TLC. Small stream, 
some fencing, 25x25 garage & several old 

outbuildings.

$11
2,9

00

MLS# 63492     FORT CHISWELL
2BD/1BA home with metal roof, updated bath, 
eat in kitchen, large living, and large deck and 
porch. Creek out back spanning back side of 

property, outbuilding, privacy fencing.

MLS# 54956   WYTHEVILLE
Newer 3-4 bedroom, 2 bath home just out of 

town sitting on 1 ac. w/ tremendous views. Pri-
vate office/playroom off master suite. LG room 

throughout. Flat new laminate floors.

$11
2,0

00

$10
5,0

00

MLS# 64029    ATKINS
3BD/2BA ranch on 0.59 ac. Large LR with 
office nook, and large BR. Eat in kitchen 

w/ pantry that opens up to back deck 
overlooking yard. 2 car attached garage.

$10
7,5

00

MLS# 61425      BARREN SPRINGS
3BD/2BA home on 13.79 ac. with open floor 
plan. Property is in a private setting, lots of 

open pasture land & located just minutes from 
New River Trail. 2nd entrance off 100.

PRIVATEMINI FARM

$10
0,0

00

MLS# 61499      BASTIAN
3BD/1BA brick ranch on 0.92 ac. 2 houses 

for the price of 1. Lots of outbuildings. 
Below Tax Assessment! 2BD/1BA cottage 

joining creek.

2 HOUSES FOR ONE PRICE

$97
,90

0

MLS# 64249    FRIES
5.72 acres w/ a well and septic. Located in the NF 
area with multiple horse trails and near Iron Mtn 
Horse Camp. Newly constructed 24x40 shelter 
you could turn into a cabin and a 12x40 deck 

attached along with a 2004 park model camper.

UNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACT

$11
9,0

00

MLS# 63437     MARION
4BD/2BA farmhouse on 2 ac. FP 
w/ built in shelving. Kitchen with 
breakfast area and formal dining. 

Sunroom, 2 bonus rooms.

$11
5,0

00

MLS# 64499     WYTHEVILLE
3 BR 2 BA home on 1.47 acres. Updated with 

granite countertops, newer floor covering, 
new outside doors and much more. Close to 

NF and multiple horse trails.

$11
9,5

00

MLS# 63300     RURAL RETREAT
3BD/2BA ranch home on 0.52 ac. 
Kitchen w/ bar area and dining area. LG 
rooms, 1 car garage. Quiet cul-de-sac.

$11
9,5

00

MLS# 61087    RURAL RETREAT
3BD/2BA doublewide on 2.04 ac. open kitchen, 
dining and LR. Singlewide could be used for 
rental property, add’l living, or perfect for a family.

TWO HOMES FOR THE
PRICE OF ONE

UNDER CONTRACT

$12
9,9

00

MLS# 64949    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2BA house on 3.17 private acres. 

Home is spacious with a great floor plan. 
Located just out of town.  

$11
9,9

00

MLS# 65011    MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA 1728 SF well maintained 

doublewide on 1.76 ac. Remodeled w/ new 
flooring, brand new heat pump, new painted 

walls & freshly redone decks. 

TAKE BACK UPS
UNDER CONTRACT

$10
9,0

00

MLS# 65333     PEARISBURG
One level living with a view & privacy. 
2BD/1BA ranch style home on 1.3 ac. 1 
car attached garage & room for another 

car on the carport/porch area.

REDUCED

UNDER CONTRACT

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
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MLS# 47011    RURAL RETREAT
22.97 acres overlooking I-81, joins 

McDonalds. Can be subdivided.

$65
0,0

00

$18
9,0

00

MLS# 53101   WYTHEVILLE
LG multi-use bldg located just out of town 

limits w/ many possibilities. Multiple rooms & 
rest rooms, private location. Previous school 

with gym.

MLS# 54859   SPEEDWELL
Brick church with over 3200 SF of 

space on 1.03 acres w/ an extra 
building on property.

MLS# 36730    MAX MEADOWS 
Millers Creek. Fenced 4-bay garage, 

1.83 fenced acres, creek, shared 
well.

MLS# 62652    FRIES 
Commercial business located on Main 
St. Fries. Over 6500 SF & 3 levels for 

commercial use, with views of the New 
River. New roof, great for Investors or 

Business owners.

COMMERCIAL

MLS# 62654   FRIES
Commercial business located on Main 
St. in Fries. Over 12000 SF & a store 
front with much potential. Business 
has 25+ parking, elevator, extra stor-

age, plus much more.

MAKE OFFER

MLS# 65286    RADFORD
Have your very own restaurant busi-

ness. Turn key business, all equipment 
needed & all supplies on hand. Perfect 

opportunity to be your own boss!

$53
,50

0
$89

,90
0

$99
,00

0

$19
9,0

00
$53

,50
0

$42
,50

0

MLS# 64516    PULASKI
Singlewide has 2BD/2BA, has 1216 SF and 

was manufactured in 2013. Immaculate 
condition. Purchase price includes 

singlewide & outbuilding.

$69
,90

0

MLS# 63460     IVANHOE
2BD/1BA home on just over an acre. Eat 
in kitchen, views, 7 apple trees, 2 grape 
vines, and 2 outbuildings. Large living 

area, sunroom.

$49
,90

0

MLS# 64122    AUSTINVILLE
2BD/1BA singlewide with 1,008 sq. ft. on 
0.45 ac. Minutes from New River & New 

River Trail. Dining, living, family room. Large 
back deck and utility shed. 

$47
,50

0

MLS# 63294     WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA cottage in town with nice 

kitchen and dining room. Partial 
basement. Newer windows, natural gas 

heat.

$58
,50

0

MLS# 64489    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/1BA traditional style home, 991 SF, 
on 0.18 ac. Much potential & would be 
perfect for investors or a great starter 

home for first time home buyers.

REDUCED

$87
,90

0

MLS# 61910    CROCKETT
3BD/2BA doublewide on 5.4 ac. Home is 
over 1,300 sq. ft. and it well maintained. 
Living room with fireplace, dining room, 

laundry room, split bedrooms.

MLS# 55391   FORT CHISWELL
3 BR farm house on 3 acres. Well-main-

tained, hardwood floors, corner lot, 
outbuildings.

$85
,00

0

COMMERCIAL/REDIDENTIALSOLD

$79
,90

0

MLS# 63263     MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA singlewide on 5.45 ac. with 

lots of updates. Glamour master bath, 
large kitchen. 1,216 SF

$79
,90

0

MLS# 64853    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/1BA Traditional style farm house 

sitting on a large lot in town w/ 
mountain views. Home has laminate & 

tile flooring. Must see to appreciate.

$79
,00

0

MLS# 63440     HILLSVILLE
3BD/1BA ranch on 0.46 fenced ac. Tilt 

windows, eat in kitchen, hardwood/vinyl 
floors, large den, metal carport, quiet 

subdivision.

$76
,20

0

MLS# 64956     WOODLAWN
2BD/2BA Singlewide w/ 980 SF on 0.643 ac. 

Updates including kitchen, new vanity w/ lots of 
storage. 24x10 covered porch w/ built in seating, 
2 car garage w/ 16x12 workshop, & storage shed.

$73
,50

0

MLS# 64353    PULASKI
3 BR 2.5 BA home with 1400 SF. Great 

condition with newer metal roof and sits 
on 0.48 acres.  Outside you have a chain 
link fence around entire property line for 

convenience.

$46
,17

0

MLS# 62524    FORT CHISWELL
2BR/1BA Ranch style home on 0.4 acres. 
Great starter home/investment property. 

Some remodeling done, needs some TLC.

SOLD

REDUCED
UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

$30
,00

0

MLS# 60655    PULASKI
4BD/1BA Cape cod style home with 

1598 sq.ft. Home has 0.17 ac. and is in 
town limits.

REDUCED

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://sq.ft/
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LAND • OVER 10 ACRES
MLS# 63787.................... Rt. 100.......................................... Over 53 acres, level land, 90% open w/ little woods. Minutes from NR & NRT................................ $332,900
MLS# 59335.................... Max Meadows.............................. 125.54 ac. joining National Forest. ATV trails, views, pond................................................................ $199,900
MLS# 59189.................... Draper.......................................... 35.9 mostly cleared acres overlooking New River.............................................................................. $189,900
MLS# 65468/65469......... Dublin........................................... 26 ac. joining National Forest. Mostly clear w/ some wooded areas, 2 creeks........NEW LISTING $189,900
MLS# 63178.................... Wytheville.................................... 98.69 ac. mostly wooded, small creek, road and gated entrance...................................................... $179,900
MLS# 61941.................... Bland............................................ 46.22 ac. mini-farm with horse and National Forest Trails close by.................................................  $155,000
MLS# 63404.................... Galax............................................ 25.02 ac. close to town, but plenty of privacy..................................................................................... $139,900
MLS# 62282.................... Galax............................................ 18.194 ac. Great place to put horses and your dream home.............................................................. $129,900
MLS# 65251.................... Barren Springs............................ 13.79 ac. close to New River & New River Trail. 3BR/2BA home on property..........NEW LISTING $107,500
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